AK47
rubber band gun

IMPORTANT!

This is a construction manual for making an harmless rubber band gun.

You will make and use it on your own risk. If you don't agree, don't make
this rubber band gun.
Please pay attention to laws concerning realistic imitation firearms in your

country.

www.youtube.com/user/RBguns

A4, Letter, P4




Materials:

-4mm plywood ca. 1200x900mm
-8mm hardwood ca. 600x140mm
-14mm hardwood ca. 500x130mm

-2X g2mm nail (steel)

-g16mm hardwood dowel 263mm
-g16mm hardwood dowel 142mm
-8mm hardwood dowel ca. 150mm
-5mm hardwood dowel 50mm
-g4mm hardwood dowel ca. 450mm

-2x screw 3,5x16mm (countersunk)
-1x screw 3x12mm (countersunk)
-2x screw 3x20mm (countersunk)
-2x screw 3x25mm (countersunk)

-1x spring g4mm

-rubber bands g40mm (US size #16)
-rubber bands g100mm (US size #116)

Tools:

-scroll saw (fret saw)

-drill press (cordless drill)

-sandpaper

-wood glue

-clamps

-screwdriver

-92, 83, 94, @5, 88, 310mm brad point drill

www.youtube.com/user/RBguns

A4, Letter, P4




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM







nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

WY
V. ‘\\\\ NN
/)

11
V11
jmmns
,,,,//
7
HHH
HH
LI77R\

A

SN







nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn










nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

I

MR
(uunul
EEER
1
g

LUK

11




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn




14

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

13




16

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

15

37

36

35

64




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

44

81

Ll




6l




20

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

JlL
i




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

drill hole @5

21




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

1x rubber band 240mm

2x rubber band g40mm




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S
£
S
N
X
>
=
)

2X scr







nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

N
RN

PR

N\

1x scre

25




26




vd ‘Jepe ‘yv wwogzxole

SUNbeE /I9SN /UI0D * 2QNIAN0A * MMM

EEmsAT

EEmﬁY

ww@




vd ‘Jepe ‘yv wwogzxole

%

wwige L\W

S8

@)

&)

wwiy@ mw

WWwGE

wwyo

wwzo

wwze

oo @)




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

vd ‘Jepe ‘yv wwogzxole

W@




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

vd “4epeT ‘Y wwogexole

uslyoIPS

ww4@

WwGo




vd ‘Jepe ‘yv wwogzxole

I —

s o

D

wwzo

B

WGP

w2

wWwzo

M




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

210x280mm A4, Letter, P4




vd ‘Jepe ‘yv wwogzxole

Ww@

EEm&AT




vd ‘Jepe ‘yv wwogzxole

SPA

mm
\p

L\ 9

l\&?’




unbgy/Tasn -aannog-mmm

210x280mm A4, Letter, P4




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

210x280mm A4, Letter, P4




bd JoNeT ‘Y WWOGZX0LZ




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

vd “4epeT ‘v wwogexole

®

pooMpJIeH wwg

POOMPIEH W |

poOOMpIEH Wwg




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

vd ‘1epe ‘yv wwogzxole

@ poomp.ieH wuwg

@ EEm&|%|

pooMpleH wuwg

@)

pPOOMpIEH WwWg

poOOMpJEH Wwg




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

vd ‘Jepe ‘yv wwogzxole

EEmﬁY
(v

poompJeH wwg

POOMPJBH W |




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

210x280mm A4, Letter, P4




SuUNbgy/I9SN /WOD * 9QNIN0A * MMM

210x280mm A4, Letter, P4




vd 4ene ‘yv wwogex0lz

LINAQN/IS9SN /WOD * 9qNIN0A * MMM

80¢

0s

28 787
(69)
2
[ 1 O
(v9) %2
1) _
...... LYEE#&

N

-

wwge

65

442

©
—




